
April 15, 2023 
Tri-State Speedway •Sprints 

Heat 1 

1 Justin Grant 4 

2 Aric Gentry 10 

3 Kevin Thomas Jr 17 

4 Jake Swanson 21 

5 Matt Westfall 33 

6 Donny Brackett 4B 

7 Kayla Roell 5 

8 Brandon Mattox 28 

9 Nathan Seale 1 

10 

 

Heat 2 

1 Brady Short 61 

2 Kendall Ruble 17 

3 Brady Bacon 69 

4 Daison Pursley 5P 

5 Dustin Beck 75 

6 Aiden Schmitt 38 

7 Carson Garett 15 

8 Stan Beadles 84 

9 Jeff Pritchett 2 

10 

Heat 3 

1 Kyle Cummins 3R 

2 Jadon Rogers 4J 

3 Logan Seavey 2B 

4 Mitchel Moles 19 

5 Chase Stockon 5S 

6 Sam Scott  7 

7 Alec Sipes  99 

8 Cindy Chambers 18 

9 Raymond Holden 2R 

10 

 

 

 

 

 

Heat 4 

1 Robert Ballou 12 

2 CJ Leary  15 

3 Emerson Axsom 47 

4 JJ Hughes  76 

5 Critter Malone 7 

6 Collin Ambrose 36 

7 Kurt Gross  71 

8 Dalton Stevens 99 

9 

10 

 

B Main 

1 Carson Garrett 15 

2 Dustin Beck 75 

3 Chase Stockon 5S 

4 Donny Brackett 4B 

5 Matt Westfall 33 

6 

7 

8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Feature 
1 Justin Grant 4 

2 Kevin Thomas Jr 17 

3 Kyle Cummins 3R 

4 Jadon Rogers 4J 

5 Brady Bacon 69 

6 Emerson Axsom 47 

7 Carson Garrett 15 

8 Brady Short 61 

9 Robert Ballou 12 

10 Chase Stockon 5S 

11 CJ Leary  15 

12 Daison Pursley 5P 

13 Jake Swanson 21 

14 Logan Seavey 2B 

15 JJ Hughes  76 

16 Matt Westfall 33 

17 Mitchel Moles 19 

18 Donny Brackett 4B 

19 Kendall Ruble 17 

20 Dustin Beck 75 

21 Aric Gentry 10 

22 Sam Scott 7 

23 Kurt Gross 71 

24 Brandon Mattox 28 

 

 

 


